vk W

Position

Assistant Public Works And Util
Director

Senior Traffic Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Project Manager

Assistant Engineer Il

Other Positions Held City

Petaluma

Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma

Petaluma

Department

Public Works Engineering

Public Works Engineering
Public Works Engineering
Public Works Engineering
Public Works Engineering

Total Wages
$151,341

$121,467
$93,056
$85,181
$29,525



