	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Public Works And Util Director		Petaluma	Public Works Engineering	\$151,341
2.	Senior Traffic Engineer		Petaluma	Public Works Engineering	\$121,467
3.	Associate Civil Engineer		Petaluma	Public Works Engineering	\$93,056
4.	Project Manager		Petaluma	Public Works Engineering	\$85,181
5.	Assistant Engineer II		Petaluma	Public Works Engineering	\$29,525